
Matsudo Youth Hall Presents 

Activities & Classes Dates 
Target 

(Matsudo residents & 

students) 

Capacity 
Application 

Due 

① Drum lessons for

beginners

【10 times】

Every Sundays between 

Dec 10 and Feb 25 

(Excluding Dec 31 & Jan 7) 

9:00～12:00 

※Recital on Feb 25th

Junior-High & High 

school students 

※Must be able to

attend all 10 lessons

10 Dec 6 (Wed) 

② Winter pottery workshop

【4 times】

Saturdays, 

Jan 27, Feb 3 & 24, Mar 2 

10:00～11:30 

3rd to 6th graders 

※Must be able to

attend all 4 lessons

16 Jan 8 (Mon) 

③ 【In collaboration with the

Citizen’s Hall】

Amazing winter

constellations☆

Planetarium and winter

skygazing

Jan 27 (Sat) 

15：30～18：00 
4th to 6th graders 15 Jan 9 (Tue) 

④ Let's try baton twirling!

【3 times】

Sundays, 

Feb 4, 11 & 18 

13:00～14:30 

3rd to 6th graders 

※Must be able to

attend all 3 lessons

15 Jan 11 (Thu) 

⑤ Soma cube puzzle

～You might get smarter by

just building and playing

with it!～

Feb 17 (Sat) 

10：00～12：00 
3rd to 6th graders 25 Jan 28 (Sun) 

⑥ Winter leather craft

workshop

～Let's make a wallet and a

mini charm!～

Feb 12 (Mon) 

🄰🄰 11：00～12：00

🄱🄱 13：30～14：30

🄲🄲 15：15～16：15

3rd to 5th graders 10 each Jan 31 (Wed) 

⑦ Decorate the Youth Hall

together!

(Spring theme)

Mar 16 (Sat) 

10：00～12：00 

Elementary School 

Children 
15 Feb 18 (Sun) 

⑧ Let's make a work of art

with resin☆

Mar 9 (Sat) 

🄰🄰 10：00～11：30

🄱🄱 13：00～14：30
2nd to 6th graders 

24 each Feb 19 (Mon) 

Mar 29 (Fri) 

🄰🄰 10：00～11：30

🄱🄱 13：00～14：30

24 each Mar 8 (Fri) 

⑨ CIR Michael’s
”Experience the different

culture of Australia

through fun quizzes!”

Feb 3 (Sat) 

10:30～12:00 
1st to 3rd graders 15 Jan 22 (Mon) 

【Venue】 ①～②,④,⑥～⑨Youth Hall, ③Citizen’s Hall ⑤Shinmatsudo Mirai-kan

【Fees】 Free ※ ①Drumsticks are available for sale at 550yen 

【Application】 Apply online via “Chiba Denshi Shinsei Service” before each deadline

※ There will be a lottery if there are too many applicants

【Contact】 Matsudo City Board of Education – Social Education Div. (Youth Hall)

℡047-342-9930    ※Please see Matsudo City website for the details↑

Matsudo City Board of Education 
– Social Education Div. (Youth Hall)

2-2 Shinmatsudo-minami, Matsudo City, 〒270-0035
OPEN 9am～9pm （Closed on the 4th Monday） 



🌺🌺外国語の案内はホームページをご覧ください🌺🌺 

Please see our website for more information in English. Scan the QR code to the right for application. 

有关外语说明，请阅览网站。也可通过二维码申请报名。 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

※QR コードが使えない場合 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

（ちば電子申請サービス） 

検索キーワード「青少年会館」 

↓ＱＲコードから申込↓ 

青少年教室の申込方法（スマートフォン、PC） 

 【注意事項】 

●応募は 一つの教室につき、一人一回 となります。 

※兄弟姉妹でお申し込みの場合は、その兄弟姉妹の人数分、フォームの入力が必要です。 

●返信は、mcseishounenkaikan@city.matsudo.chiba.jp からになります hotmail(ホットメール)等でメールが届かない場合があり

ます。フィルタリングなどの設定を見直しいただいたうえでお申し込み下さい。 

●締切日（申込日ではありません）から１週間経っても返信が無い場合は、電話にてお問合せ下さい。 

●携帯電話（フィーチャーフォン）及びスマートフォンの一部（Android OS4.4 以前または iOS4 以前）では、電子申請サービスのご利

用ができませんのでご注意ください。 

松戸市ホームページ  → 「情報を探す」  オンラインサービス 

→「電子申請・届出サービスについて」  

→「ちば電子申請サービスについて」の説明文「ちば電子申請サービスの松戸市トップページ」の

リンクをクリック 

→手続き申込の検索キーワードに「青少年会館」と入力して検索  

～冬の青少年教室イメージ（過去の様子など）～ 

青少年会館かざりたい！ 

ドラム入門教室 

レジンで☆オリジナル

アイテムをつくろう 冬の陶芸教室 バトントワリングを体験しよう！ 

立体パズル・ソーマキューブ 
お財布とミニチャームを 

つくってみよう！ 

冬の星座を観察してみよう☆ 

プラネタリウム＆星空観望 


	冬の教室チラシ（表）英語
	【※ハイライト箇所用変更】冬の教室チラシ（裏）最新・済

